Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
64 Janne Svedin & Ann-Kristin Eriksson - (ALT) Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
107 Hakan Axelsson & Emma Ahlgren - (ALT) Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

125 Magnus Vedin & Isabell Mixter - (ALT) Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ALT

64  Janne Svedin & Ann-Kristin Eriksson - (ALT) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

ALT

107 Hakan Axelsson & Emma Ahligren - (ALT) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

ALT
125 Magnus Vedin & Isabell Mixter - (ALT) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance

Bjorkstasnurren S
DKKBS

68 Mikael Bohm, Elisabeth Hallgren & Helene Eklund - (DKKBS/SDK) Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R (24)
68 Mikael Bohm & Helene Eklund - (DKKBS/SDK) Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
106 Goran Hesselstal & Helen Svonni - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

110 Lars-Erik Svonni & Ulrika Hesselstal - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

DKKBS

106 Goran Hesselstal & Helen Svonni - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

DKKBS

110 Lars-Erik Svonni & Ulrika Hesselstal - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
DKKBS
68 Mikael Bohm, Elisabeth Hallgren & Helene Eklund - (DKKBS/SDK) Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R

24 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

DKKBS

68 Mikael Bohm & Helene Eklund - (DKKBS/SDK) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
EBBA

108 Johan Mollerberg & Katri Sjéblom - (EBBA/NSW) Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

EBBA

108 Johan Mollerberg & Katri Sjoblom - (EBBA/NSW) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning

6 Extrachans
16 Final



Voted4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
182 Peter Martensson & Ida Aslund - (ENA) Boogie Woogie Vuxen R (30)
264 Dennis Andersen - (ENA) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B (34, )

271 Josefine Andersen - (ENA) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B (34, )



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ENA

182 Peter Martensson & Ida Aslund - (ENA) Boogie Woogie Vuxen R
30 Final




Vote4Dance . s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
91  Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C (31)

91  Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Bugg Junior C (15)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

FLBS

91  Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C
31 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

FLBS

91 Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Bugg_Junior C
15 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
GRRC

236 Susanne Karlsson - (GRRC)  West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R /Vuxen C /35 C (33,)
252 Leif Carlsson - (GRRC) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/ 35 R/ Vuxen C /35 C (33,)

263 Joachim Skdld - (GRRC) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B (34, )



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

GRRC

236 Susanne Karlsson - (GRRC) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

GRRC

252 Leif Carlsson - (GRRC) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

GRRC

263 Joachim Skéld - (GRRC) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance

LBS

104

136

136

136

136

Sven Larsson & Anne Karlsson - (LBS)

Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)
Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)
Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)

Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)

Bjorkstasnurren

2022-05-28

Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

Boogie Woogie Vuxen R (30)
Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C (22)
Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R (19)

Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

LBS

104 Sven Larsson & Anne Karlsson - (LBS) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

LBS

136 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Boogie Woogie Vuxen R
30 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

LBS

136 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C
22 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

LBS

136 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R
19 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

LBS
136 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
MAR

62 Kim Sodergren & Karin Sédergren - (MAR) Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

MAR

62 Kim Sodergren & Karin Sédergren - (MAR) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
NIP

113 Mattias Rosberg & Therese Rohlander - (NIP) Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

NIP

113 Mattias Rosberg & Therese Rohlander - (NIP) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance

NSW

130

173

193

21

21

Felix Albrecht & Lisa Gronblad - (NSW)

Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW)
Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjornsson-Spets - (NSW)
Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW)

Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW)

Bjorkstasnurren

2022-05-28

Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)
Boogie Woogie 35+ R (29)
Boogie Woogie Vuxen C (32)
Lindy Hop Vuxen C

Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C (22)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

NSW

130 Felix Albrecht & Lisa Gronblad - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

NSW

173 Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW) Boogie Woogie 35+ R
29 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

NSW

193  Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjérnsson-Spets - (NSW) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C
32 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

NSW

21 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Lindy Hop Vuxen C




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

NSW

211 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C
22 Final




Vote4Dance

Bjorkstasnurren

ODK

24

28

83

109

Viktor Hermansson & Tuva Nygren - (ODK/UDI)
Edvin Hermansson & Emelinda Ogren - (ODK/UDI)
Joel Andersson & Maria Haggstrom - (ODK)

Jan Leffler & Maria Leffler - (ODK)

BuggBarnR (1, 9, 10)
BuggBarnR (1, 9, 10)
Bugg Vuxen R (14)

Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

2022-05-28



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ODK

83 Joel Andersson & Maria Haggstrom - (ODK) Bugg_ Vuxen R
14 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

ODK

109 Jan Leffler & Maria Leffler - (ODK) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ODK

24 Viktor Hermansson & Tuva Nygren - (ODK/UDI) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ODK

28 Edvin Hermansson & Emelinda Ogren - (ODK/UDI) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
PSW

114 Christoffer Karlsson & Helen Tjikkom Palo - (PSW/SDK) Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

PSW

114 Christoffer Karlsson & Helen Tjikkom Palo - (PSW/SDK) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance . s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
121 Fredrik Stromberg & Felicia Olofsson - (RING) Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

124 Joel Domeij & Fanny Elfving - (RING) Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

RING

121 Fredrik Strdomberg & Felicia Olofsson - (RING) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

RING

124 Joel Domeij & Fanny Elfving - (RING) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance

SDK

22
23
25
27
54
63
65
65
67
94
94
105
111
111
132
137
137
192
192
201
265

272

Oliver Nygren & Neda Avander - (SDK)

John Berg & Selma Asplund - (SDK)

Sigge Astréom Kemi & Hollie Béackman - (SDK)
Ebbe Rautio & Elsa Larsson - (SDK)

Linnea Stahl & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK)

Toivo Sundqvist & Ida Zakrisson - (SDK)

Gdran Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)

Goran Stenman & Ann-Kristin Stenman - (SDK)

Lennart Persson & Monica Pefia - (SDK)
Folke Andersson & Kajsa Westman - (SDK)
Folke Andersson & Kajsa Westman - (SDK)
Gunnar Vikstrdm & Linda Westman - (SDK)
Herman Hedlund & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK)
Herman Hedlund & Annelie Borin - (SDK/UDI)
Mattias Nilsson & Emma Marklund - (SDK)
Marcus Lundberg & Hanna Kemi - (SDK)
Marcus Lundberg & Hanna Kemi - (SDK)
Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)
Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)
Lennart Larsson & Christina Larsson - (SDK)
Magnus Westman - (SDK)

Elin Beimo - (SDK)

Bjorkstasnurren

2022-05-28

BuggBarnR (1, 9, 10)

BuggBarn R (1, 9, 10)

BuggBarn R (1, 9, 10)

Bugg Barn R (1, 9, 10)

Bugg Junior R (12)

Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R (19)

Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
Lindy Hop Ungdom C / Junior R (18)
Bugg Junior C (15)

Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C (31)
Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R (19)

Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)

Boogie Woogie Vuxen C (32)
Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C (22)
Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R (19)

West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B (34, )

West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B (34, )



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

22 Oliver Nygren & Neda Avander - (SDK) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

23 John Berg & Selma Asplund - (SDK) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance

Bjorkstasnurren w08

SDK

25 Sigge Astréom Kemi & Hollie Backman - (SDK) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

27 Ebbe Rautio & Elsa Larsson - (SDK) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

54 Linnea Stahl & Mejali Sandahl - (SDK) Bugg_Junior R
12 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

63  Toivo Sundqvist & Ida Zakrisson - (SDK) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

65  Goran Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R
19 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

65 Goran Stenman & Ann-Kristin Stenman - (SDK) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

67  Lennart Persson & Monica Pefia - (SDK) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

94  Folke Andersson & Kajsa Westman - (SDK) Lindy Hop Ungdom C / Junior R
18 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

94 Folke Andersson & Kajsa Westman - (SDK) Bugg_Junior C
15 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

105 Gunnar Vikstréom & Linda Westman - (SDK) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

111 Herman Hedlund & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C
31 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK
132 Mattias Nilsson & Emma Marklund - (SDK) Bugg_ Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

137 Marcus Lundberg & Hanna Kemi - (SDK) Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R
19 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

SDK
137 Marcus Lundberg & Hanna Kemi - (SDK) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

192 Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C
32 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

192 Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C
22 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

201 Lennart Larsson & Christina Larsson - (SDK) Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R
19 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

265 Magnus Westman - (SDK) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

272 Elin Beimo - (SDK) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

SDK

1M1 Herman Hedlund & Annelie Borin - (SDK/UDI) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
TROLL

161  Hjalmar Térnkvist & Stina Eriksson - (TROLL/OBRK) Boogie Woogie Junior R (28)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

TROLL

161 Hjalmar Toérnkvist & Stina Eriksson - (TROLL/OBRK) Boogie Woogie Junior R
28 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren
UBSS

61  Mikael Reijer & Karin Wedin - (UBSS) Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UBSS

61 Mikael Reijer & Karin Wedin - (UBSS) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




Vote4Dance

UDI

21
21
21

21
26

26
41
41
42
52
52
66
81
101

101

102
103

103

122
127
133

134

134

138
138
139

Joar Héglund & Juni Wickman - (UDI)
Joar Héglund & Charlie Nordin - (UDI)

Joar Héglund, Ella Flodin Lévgren & Ester
Zakrisson - (UDI)

Joar Hoglund & Liv Hoglund - (UDI)

Valentin Storm Andersson, Charlie Nordin & Juni
Wickman - (UDI)

Valentin Storm Andersson & Charlie Nordin - (UDI)
Emrik Ardnor & Saga Hoglund - (UDI)

Emrik Ardnor & Saga Hoglund - (UDI)

Tobias Abrahamsson & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI)
Julia Amtholt & Liv Héglund - (UDI)

Julia Amtholt, Liv H6glund & Saga Hoglund - (UDI)
Bengt Sandstrom & Elin Zakrisson - (UDI)
Valdemar Dahl & Amanda Johansson - (UDI)
Rickard Bylund & Tarja Karppinen - (UDI)

Rickard Bylund, Malin Vennberg & Tarja Karppinen -
(UDI)

Jonny Sundstrém & Katrin Bistrom - (UDI)
Mathias Borin & Zandra Lundmark - (UDI/SDK)

Mathias Borin, Annelie Borin & Zandra Lundmark -
(UDI/SDK)

Elias Sandstrdm & Frida Larsson - (UDI)
André Sandstrém & Selma Ostrém - (UDI/RING)
Christoffer Nilsson & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI)

Nicklas Gunnarsson, Ida Vandin & Nathalie
Andersson - (UDI)

Nicklas Gunnarsson & Christina Edwinsdotter
Ardnor - (UDI)

Samuel Lindfors & Hanna Lundgren - (UDI)
Samuel Lindfors & Hanna Lundgren - (UDI)

Pontus Sjoqvist & Nathalie Andersson - (UDI)

Bjorkstasnurren

2022-05-28

BuggBarnR (1, 9, 10)
Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R/ Junior R (21)

Dubbelbugg Barn R (23)

Boogie Woogie Junior R (28)

Dubbelbugg Barn R (23)

BuggBarnR (1, 9, 10)

Boogie Woogie Ungdom R (27)

Bugg Ungdom R (11)

Bugg Ungdom R (11)

Bugg Junior R (12)

Dubbelbugg Ungdom R / Junior R (25)
Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
Bugg Vuxen R (14)

Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R (24)

Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)
Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)

Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R (24)

Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)
Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)
Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)

Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R (24)

Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

Boogie Woogie Vuxen R (30)
Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)



171 Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI) Boogie Woogie 35+ R (29)
172 David Akerstrom & Josefine Akerstrém - (UDI) Boogie Woogie 35+ R (29)

191 Pontus Nordin, Anna Baarnhielm & Anna
Morgansdotter - (UDI)

Dubbelbugg Junior C / Vuxen C (26)

191 Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C (32)

221 Liv Héglund & Saga Héglund - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R/ Junior R (21)

222 Emelinda Ogren & Juni Wickman - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R/ Junior R (21)

232 Evalenman - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R/
Vuxen C/35C (33,)

233 Lisa Norrman - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R/
Vuxen C /35 C (33,)

234 Erica Backlund - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R /35 R/
Vuxen C/35C (33,)

235 Carina Jakobsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R/
Vuxen C/35C (33,)

237 Tarja Karppinen - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R/
Vuxen C /35 C (33,)

238 Johanna Nilsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R/
Vuxen C/35C (33,)

253 Rickard Bylund - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/ 35 R/ Vuxen
C/35C (33,)

254 Daniel Eriksson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/ 35 R/ Vuxen
C/35C (33,)

255 Thomas Nystrém - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/ 35 R/ Vuxen
C/35C(33,)

261 Johannes Forsmark - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B (34, )

262 Christopher Blocker - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B (34, )

266 Pontus Nordin - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B (34, )

273 Josefine Akerstrém - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B (34, )

274 Jennie Davidsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B (34, )

275 Sara Gunnarsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B (34, )



Vote4Dance

Bjorkstasnurren w08

uDI

21 Joar Hoglund & Juni Wickman - (UDI) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

21 Joar Hoéglund & Charlie Nordin - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R / Junior R
21 Final




Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
uDI
21 Joar Hoglund, Ella Flodin Lévgren & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI) Dubbelbugg Barn R

23 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

21 Joar Hoglund & Liv Héglund - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Junior R
28 Final




Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
uDI
26 Valentin Storm Andersson, Charlie Nordin & Juni Wickman - (UDI) Dubbelbugg Barn R

23 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

26 Valentin Storm Andersson & Charlie Nordin - (UDI) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

41 Emrik Ardnor & Saga Hoglund - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R
27 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

41 Emrik Ardnor & Saga Hoglund - (UDI) Bugg_Ungdom R
11 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

42 Tobias Abrahamsson & Ester Zakrisson - (UDI) Bugg_Ungdom R
11 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

52 Julia Amtholt & Liv Hoglund - (UDI) Bugg_Junior R
12 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

52  Julia Amtholt, Liv Hoglund & Saga Hoglund - (UDI) Dubbelbugg Ungdom R / Junior R
25 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

66  Bengt Sandstrom & Elin Zakrisson - (UDI) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

81 Valdemar Dahl & Amanda Johansson - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen R
14 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

101 Rickard Bylund & Tarja Karppinen - (UDI) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
uDI
101 Rickard Bylund, Malin Vennberg & Tarja Karppinen - (UDI) Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R

24 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

102 Jonny Sundstrém & Katrin Bistrom - (UDI) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

122 Elias Sandstrom & Frida Larsson - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

133 Christoffer Nilsson & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

134 Nicklas Gunnarsson, Ida Vandin & Nathalie Andersson - (UDI) Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R
24 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

134 Nicklas Gunnarsson & Christina Edwinsdotter Ardnor - (UDI) Bugg_ Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

138 Samuel Lindfors & Hanna Lundgren - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Vuxen R
30 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

138 Samuel Lindfors & Hanna Lundgren - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

139 Pontus Sjoqvist & Nathalie Andersson - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

171 Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI) Boogie Woogie 35+ R
29 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

172 David Akerstrom & Josefine Akerstrém - (UDI) Boogie Woogie 35+ R
29 Final




Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
uDI
191 Pontus Nordin, Anna Baarnhielm & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Dubbelbugg_Junior C / Vuxen C

26 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

191 Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C
32 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

221 Liv H6glund & Saga Hoéglund - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R / Junior R
21 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

222 Emelinda Ogren & Juni Wickman - (UDI) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R / Junior R
21 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

232 Eva lLenman - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C /35 C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

233 Lisa Norrman - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

234  Erica Backlund - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

235 Carina Jakobsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

237 Tarja Karppinen - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

238 Johanna Nilsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

253 Rickard Bylund - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

254 Daniel Eriksson - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

255 Thomas Nystrom - (UDI) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

261 Johannes Forsmark - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

262 Christopher Blocker - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

266 Pontus Nordin - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

273 Josefine Akerstrém - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

274 Jennie Davidsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

275 Sara Gunnarsson - (UDI) West Coast Swing_Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen B
34 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

uDI

127 André Sandstrém & Selma Ostrém - (UDI/RING) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

103 Mathias Borin & Zandra Lundmark - (UDI/SDK) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UDI

103 Mathias Borin, Annelie Borin & Zandra Lundmark - (UDI/SDK) Dubbelbugg 35+ R / Vuxen R
24 Final




Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren

29 Emmeline Foérare & Molly Gavelin - (UMDK) BuggBarnR (1, 9, 10)
30 Frans Vestin, Moa Viik & Molly Gavelin - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Barn R (23)
30 Frans Vestin & Moa Viik - (UMDK) BuggBarnR (1,9, 10)
43 Isa Elfving, Josefine Forare & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Ungdom R / Junior R (25)
43 lIsa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R / Junior R (21)
43 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lonneborg - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R (27)
43 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lonneborg - (UMDK) Bugg Ungdom R (11)
53 Hilda Hagglund & Josefine Forare - (UMDK) Bugg Junior R (12)
82 Joachim Videstorm & Jessica Tjader - (UMDK) Bugg Vuxen R (14)
92 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Hedvig Walivaara - (UMDK) Lindy Hop Ungdom C / Junior R (18)
92 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C (31)
92 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Bugg Junior C (15)

92 Noah Videstorm Larsson, Hedvig Walivaara & Hilda Hagglund - (UMDK)  Dubbelbugg Ungdom R/ Junior R (25)

93 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C (22)
93 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C (31)
93 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Bugg Junior C (15)

123 Ludwig Palsson & Lina Stenman - (UMDK/SDK) Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

151 Moa Viik & Molly Gavelin - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R (27)

152 Hedvig Walivaara & Hilda Hagglund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R (27)

221 Adina Hagglund, Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Junior C / Vuxen C (26)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

29 Emmeline Forare & Molly Gavelin - (UMDK) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

30 Frans Vestin, Moa Viik & Molly Gavelin - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Barn R
23 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

30 Frans Vestin & Moa Viik - (UMDK) Bugg Barn R
1 Uttagning
9 Final A

10 Final B



Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
UMDK
43 Isa Elfving, Josefine Forare & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Ungdom R / Junior R

25 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

43 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lonneborg - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom R / Junior R
21 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

43 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R
27 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

43 Isa Elfving & Wilma Lénneborg - (UMDK) Bugg Ungdom R
11 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

53 Hilda Hagglund & Josefine Foérare - (UMDK) Bugg_Junior R
12 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

82 Joachim Videstorm & Jessica Tjader - (UMDK) Bugg Vuxen R
14 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

92 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Hedvig Walivaara - (UMDK) Lindy Hop Ungdom C / Junior R
18 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

92 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C
31 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

92 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Bugg_Junior C
15 Final



Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
UMDK
92 Noah Videstorm Larsson, Hedvig Walivaara & Hilda Hagglund - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg_ Ungdom R / Junior R

25 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

93 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Vuxen R / Junior C
22 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

93 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C
31 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

93 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Bugg_Junior C
15 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

151 Moa Viik & Molly Gavelin - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R
27 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

152 Hedvig Walivaara & Hilda Hagglund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom R
27 Final




Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
UMDK
221 Adina Hagglund, Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg_Junior C / Vuxen C

26 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

UMDK

123 Ludwig Palsson & Lina Stenman - (UMDK/SDK) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance

ADD

51

51

69

126
126
126
129
131
131
135
140

181

Hugo Nilsson & Nellie Stramo - (ADD)

Hugo Nilsson, William Johansson & Nellie Stramo - (ADD)
Anders Lind & Anna-Carin Andersson - (ADD)
Pontus Andersson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD)

Pontus Andersson & Amanda Stenman - (ADD/SDK)
Pontus Andersson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD)

Martin Nilsson & Moa Johansson - (ADD)

Roger Bergman & Mona Dahlberg - (ADD)

Roger Bergman & Maria Engstrém - (ADD)

Elias Johansson & Amanda Stenman - (ADD/SDK)
Kjell Landstrém & Mona Dahlberg - (ADD)

William Johansson & Nellie Stramo - (ADD)

Bjorkstasnurren

2022-05-28

Bugg Junior R (12)

Dubbelbugg Ungdom R / Junior R (25)
Bugg Grand Senior R/ 35+ R (2, 5, 13)
Boogie Woogie Vuxen C (32)

Lindy Hop 35+ R/ Vuxen R (19)

Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

Bugg Vuxen C (4, 7, 8, 17)

Boogie Woogie 35+ R (29)

Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)

Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)

Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)

Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C (31)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD

51 Hugo Nilsson & Nellie Stramo - (ADD) Bugg_Junior R
12 Final



Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
ADD
51 Hugo Nilsson, William Johansson & Nellie Stramo - (ADD) Dubbelbugg_ Ungdom R / Junior R

25 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD

69 Anders Lind & Anna-Carin Andersson - (ADD) Bugg_Grand Senior R/ 35+ R
2 Uttagning
5 Extrachans
13 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD

126 Pontus Andersson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C
32 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD
126 Pontus Andersson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Bugg_ Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

ADD
129 Martin Nilsson & Moa Johansson - (ADD) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD

131 Roger Bergman & Mona Dahlberg - (ADD) Boogie Woogie 35+ R
29 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

ADD
131 Roger Bergman & Maria Engstrém - (ADD) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD
140 Kjell Landstrém & Mona Dahlberg - (ADD) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD

181 William Johansson & Nellie Stramo - (ADD) Boogie Woogie Junior C / 35+ C
31 Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

ADD

126  Pontus Andersson & Amanda Stenman - (ADD/SDK) Lindy Hop 35+ R / Vuxen R
19 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

ADD
135 Elias Johansson & Amanda Stenman - (ADD/SDK) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance " s 2022-05-28
Bjorkstasnurren
112 Jimmy Hansson & Sara Ostling - Bugg 35+ C (3, 6, 16)
(OBRK/TROLL)
128 Jimmy Bergh & Therese Stromberg Képsén -  Boogie Woogie Vuxen R (30)
(OBRK)
128 Jimmy Bergh & Therese Stromberg Képsén - Bugg Vuxen C (4,7, 8, 17)
(OBRK)
231 Linda Tillman - (OBRK) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/ 35 R/ Vuxen C/
35C (33,)
251 Christian Tillman - (OBRK) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/ 35 R/ Vuxen C/

35 C (33,)



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

OBRK

128  Jimmy Bergh & Therese Stromberg Képsén - (OBRK) Boogie Woogie Vuxen R
30 Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

OBRK
128 Jimmy Bergh & Therese Strdmberg Képsén - (OBRK) Bugg Vuxen C
4 Uttagning
7 Extrachans
8 Semifinal

17 Final



Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

OBRK

231 Linda Tillman - (OBRK) West Coast Swing Jack n Jill Follower Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




Vote4Dance 2022-05-28

Bjorkstasnurren

OBRK

251 Christian Tillman - (OBRK) West Coast Swing_ Jack n Jill Leader Vuxen R/35 R /Vuxen C/35C
33 Uttagning
Final




2022-05-28

Votedbance Bjorkstasnurren

OBRK

112 Jimmy Hansson & Sara Ostling - (OBRK/TROLL) Bugg 35+ C
3 Uttagning
6 Extrachans
16 Final



